Detailed tables

Job number: 11-052015-20
Job title: Euro attitudes survey
Fieldwork dates: 15th -18th May 2012
Internal/Client Use Only
Ipsos MORI

Table 3 g3e. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? The institutions of the European Union and shared values of Europeans are
capable of meeting the political and economic challenges brought on by the current debt crisis

| Total | Italy | Germany | Span | France | GB | Greece |

Base: All online adults aged 18-64 in

each country

Unweighted 5971 1003 981 1004 981 1002 1000
Weighted 5970 1003 981 1004 981 1001 1000
Strongly agree (+2) 482 94 63 130 84 31 80
8% 9% 6% 13% 9% 3% 8%
Tend to agree (+1) 1679 296 288 331 389 171 204
28% 30% 29% 33% 40% 17% 20%
Neither agree nor disagree (0) 1906 310 301 312 305 436 242
32% 31% 31% 31% 31% 44% 24%
Tend to disagree (-1) 1322 219 222 148 149 270 314
22% 22% 23% 15% 15% 27% 31%
Strongly disagree (-2) 582 84 107 84 54 94 159
10% 8% 11% 8% 5% 9% 16%
Mean 0.1 -0.02 0.27 0.31 -0.22 -0.27
Top 2 box 2162 390 351 461 473 202 285
36% 39% 36% 46% 48% 20% 28%
Bottom 2 box 1904 303 329 232 203 364 473
32% 30% 34% 23% 21% 36% 47%
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Table 4 q3e. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? Europe’s current debt crisis is indicative of a series of
long-standing political and economic problems that will lead to the breakup of the European Union

| Total | Italy | Germany | Span | France | GB | Greece |

Base: All online adults aged 18-64 in

each country

Unweighted 5971 1003 981 1004 981 1002 1000
Weighted 5970 1003 981 1004 981 1001 1000
Strongly agree (+2) 1190 232 224 159 141 172 262
20% 23% 23% 16% 14% 17% 26%
Tend to agree (+1) 2072 375 298 330 271 413 385
35% 37% 30% 33% 28% 41% 38%
Neither agree nor disagree (0) 1518 242 254 251 269 301 201
25% 24% 26% 25% 27% 30% 20%
Tend to disagree (-1) 914 129 158 179 229 99 120
15% 13% 16% 18% 23% 10% 12%
Strongly disagree (-2) 275 25 46 85 71 16 32
5% 2% 5% 8% 7% 2% 3%
Mean 0.66 0.51 0.3 0.18 0.63 0.72
Top 2 box 3264 607 523 489 412 586 647
55% 61% 53% 49% 42% 58% 65%
Bottom 2 box 1190 154 204 264 301 115 152
20% 15% 21% 26% 31% 11% 15%
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Table 5 g3e. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? | support programs and policies aimed at cutting government spending to
reduce public debt, instead of stimulating economic growth by increasing government spending

| Total | Italy | Germany | Span | France | GB | Greece |
Base: All online adults aged 18-64 in
each country

Unweighted 5971 1003 981 1004 981 1002 1000
Weighted 5970 1003 981 1004 981 1001 1000
Strongly agree (+2) 1293 287 236 126 257 93 294
22% 29% 24% 13% 26% 9% 29%

Tend to agree (+1) 1686 278 362 227 308 272 239
28% 28% 37% 23% 31% 27% 24%

Neither agree nor disagree (0) 1469 227 286 178 220 376 182
25% 23% 29% 18% 22% 38% 18%

Tend to disagree (-1) 849 130 66 223 121 175 134
14% 13% 7% 22% 12% 17% 13%

Strongly disagree (-2) 670 80 31 250 74 85 150
11% 8% 3% 25% 8% 9% 15%

Mean 0.56 0.72 -0.24 0.56 0.11 0.39
Top 2 box 2982 566 598 353 566 365 534
50% 56% 61% 35% 58% 36% 53%

Bottom 2 box 1520 210 97 473 196 260 284
25% 21% 10% 47% 20% 26% 28%
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Table 6 q3e. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? The European Union is an experiment that has failed

| Total | Italy | Germany | Span | France | GB | Greece |
Base: All online adults aged 18-64 in
each country

Unweighted 5971 1003 981 1004 981 1002 1000
Weighted 5970 1003 981 1004 981 1001 1000
Strongly agree (+2) 995 150 209 135 109 228 164
17% 15% 21% 13% 11% 23% 16%

Tend to agree (+1) 1467 226 179 290 222 298 252
25% 23% 18% 29% 23% 30% 25%

Neither agree nor disagree (0) 1637 303 262 232 256 310 274
27% 30% 27% 23% 26% 31% 27%

Tend to disagree (-1) 1223 199 216 211 274 124 199
20% 20% 22% 21% 28% 12% 20%

Strongly disagree (-2) 645 124 115 136 119 41 110
11% 12% 12% 14% 12% 4% 11%

Mean 0.08 0.15 0.08 -0.07 0.55 0.16
Top 2 box 2463 377 388 425 331 526 416
41% 38% 40% 42% 34% 53% 42%

Bottom 2 box 1869 323 331 347 393 165 310
31% 32% 34% 35% 40% 16% 31%
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Table 7 g3e. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? My country should not be told by other countries in the European Union how
to run our own economy

| Total | ltaly | Germany | Span | France | <GB | Greece |

Base: All online adults aged 18-64 in

each country

Unweighted 5971 1003 981 1004 981 1002 1000
Weighted 5970 1003 981 1004 981 1001 1000
Strongly agree (+2) 1857 232 328 229 281 416 371
31% 23% 33% 23% 29% 42% 37%
Tend to agree (+1) 1798 310 334 294 343 277 240
30% 31% 34% 29% 35% 28% 24%
Neither agree nor disagree (0) 1378 282 241 211 229 233 182
23% 28% 25% 21% 23% 23% 18%
Tend to disagree (-1) 733 159 65 212 103 59 135
12% 16% 7% 21% 10% 6% 14%
Strongly disagree (-2) 206 21 13 59 25 17 71
3% 2% 1% 6% 3% 2% 7%
Mean 0.57 0.92 0.42 0.77 1.01 0.7
Top 2 box 3654 542 662 522 624 693 611
61% 54% 68% 52% 64% 69% 61%
Bottom 2 box 940 180 78 271 128 76 207
16% 18% 8% 27% 13% 8% 21%
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